
LOT 28 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1054-2294, WD 1192-666, WD 13

LEYVA FERNANDO G
335 SW ARROWBEND DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-128

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 JB 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

256,999
2,474
35,000

294,473
0

294,473
HX HB 51,411

243,062
294,473

0

297,207

1558/1249 1/12/2026 WD Q I 01 370,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHENS JAKE JAMES G

LEYVA FERNANDO G

1525/758 10/08/2024 WD Q I 01 359,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOGAN MEAGAN

STEPHANS JAKE JAMES
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38115 SFR 893 05/15/2019

2025HX Base Yr

335 SW ARROWBEND DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,060 118.5030 132.72 273,403 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1754

BAS 1,754 100 1,754 218,824

FGR 456 55 251 31,314

FOP 62 30 19 2,371

FOP 120 30 36 4,491

2,392 2,060 256,999

BAS= W12 N8 W13 FOP= W15 S8 E15 N8$ S8 W28 S31 E15 FOP= S6 E7
N6 W1N4 W5 S4 W1 $ E1 N4 E5 S4 E11 FGR= S23 E21 N20 W9 N3
W12$ E12 S3 E9 N34$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 744.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,674

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

2,474

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


